TABLA DE MEDIDAS COMPTEST PARA LOS DIFERENTES INSTRUMENTOS.

PIEZA

TUDELERA
CULATA
C. MAYOR

CIFRA OPTIMA
(INH20)
0-11IN

2-3IN

2-3IN

CIFRA OPTIMA
(cmH20)
0-2,7cm

5-8cm
5-8cm

PiEza | CIFRA OPTIMA
(INH20)

C. SUPERIOR 0-11IN
C. INFERIOR 2-3IN

CiFrA OPTIMA
(cmH20)
0-2,7Cm

5-8Cwm

PiEzA | CIFRA OPTIMA
(INH20)

C. SUPERIOR 0-11IN
C. INFERIOR 2-3IN

CIFRA OPTIMA
(cmH20)
0-2,7 Cm

5-8Cwm

PiEzA | CIFRA OPTIMA
(INH20)

C. SUPERIOR 0-11IN
C. INFERIOR 2-3IN

CIFRA OPTIMA
(cmH20)
0-2,7 Cm

5-8Cwm

PiEzA | CIFRA OPTIMA
(INH20)

C. SUPERIOR 0-11IN
C. INFERIOR 2-3IN

CIFRA OPTIMA
(cmH20)
0-2,7 Cm

5-8Cwm



PIECE

WING JOINT
BOOT JOINT
BASSJOINT

OPTIMAL
VALUE
(INH20)
0-11IN
2-31IN
2-31IN

OPTIMAL
VALUE
(CMH20)
0-2,7 CMm
5-8CM
5-8 CM

PIECE

TOPJOINT
BOTTOM
JOINT

Optimal
Value (inH20)

0-11n
2-3In

Optimal
Value
(cmH20)
0-2,7 Cm
5-8Cm

Piece

Top Joint
Bottom
Joint

Optimal
Value (inH20)

0-11In
2-31In

Optimal
Value
(cmH20)
0-2,7 Cm
5-8Cm

Piece

Top Joint
Bottom
Joint

Optimal
Value (inH20)

0-11n
2-3In

Optimal
Value
(cmH20)
0-2,7 Cm
5-8Cm

Piece

Top Joint
Bottom
Joint

Optimal
Value (inH20)

0-11In
2-31In

Optimal
Value
(cmH20)
0-2,7 Cm
5-8Cm



